Individual Best Times (Masters)

Kevin Rawlins - (586429) - Southwold Swimming Club

Short Course

Stroke

50 Freestyle
100 Freestyle
400 Freestyle
50 Breaststroke

100 Breaststroke

Copyright 2024

Time

29.67
1:07.79
6:08.11

38.08
1:30.89

FINA Pts

313
289
191
281
224

Swim
Date

17/03/18
18/05/19
29/09/19
18/05/19
17/03/18

Meet

Staffordshire Masters Open Meet
Gloucester & Somerset County Masters
South West Region Masters
Gloucester & Somerset County Masters

Staffordshire Masters Open Meet

Venue

Stafford

Bristol
Weston-Super-Mare
Bristol

Stafford
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Licence Level

MAS745 0
MAS851 0
MAS878 0
MAS851 0
MAS745 0
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