Individual Best Times (Masters)

Kevin Rawlins - (586429) - Southwold Swimming Club

Short Course

Stroke	Time	FINA Pts	Swim Date	Meet	Venue	Licence	Level
50 Freestyle	29.67	313	17/03/18	Staffordshire Masters Open Meet	Stafford	MAS745	0
100 Freestyle	1:07.79	289	18/05/19	Gloucester & Somerset County Masters	Bristol	MAS851	0
400 Freestyle	6:08.11	191	29/09/19	South West Region Masters	Weston-Super-Mare	MAS878	0
50 Breaststroke	38.08	281	18/05/19	Gloucester & Somerset County Masters	Bristol	MAS851	0
100 Breaststroke	1:30.89	224	17/03/18	Staffordshire Masters Open Meet	Stafford	MAS745	0

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS